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f  TOOLS

Angelo's Electric Limited Sharpening Price List
125 Oakdale Road, Toronto, ON
416 743 5434

Type Item Price
SHARPEN 16T CARBIDE $6.45
SHARPEN 24T CARBIDE $7.95
SHARPEN 30T CARBIDE $8.95
SHARPEN 40T CARBIDE $10.45
SHARPEN 50T CARBIDE $11.95
SHARPEN 60T CARBIDE $12.95
SHARPEN 70T CARBIDE $13.45

Carbide ¢\, \RPEN 80T CARBIDE $14.95

Blades ¢\ ARPEN 90T CARBIDE $16.45
SHARPEN 100T CARBIDE $17.95
SHARPEN 110T CARBIDE $18.95
SHARPEN 120T CARBIDE $19.95
SHARPEN 130T CARBIDE $21.95
SHARPEN 140T CARBIDE $21.95
SHARPEN 150 C T BLADE $22.95

Type ltem Price
SHARPEN SIDE MILLING CUTTER HSS $16.00
SHARPEN CORE BIT /TOOTH $3.60
REPAIR COREBIT SHOULDER $12.85
SHARPEN ROUTER BIT CARBIDE UP TO 3/4" $5.95
SHARPEN ROUTER BIT $6.50
SHARPEN ROUTER BIT PROFILE $8.50
SHARPENING ROUTER BIT FLUSH TRIM W/BEAR  $8.45
SHARPEN ROUTER BIT LARGE PROFILE $12.00
SHARPEN CARB ROUTER BIT PROFILE $10.55
SHARPEN ROUTER BIT EXTRA GR $2.60
REPAIR ROUTER BIT CUT DOWN $10.30
SHARPEN PLANER CARBIDE 2PC $12.00
SHARPEN PLANER HSS 2PC $9.00
SHARPEN PLANNER BLADES 2PC HSS ON MACH ~ $30.00
SHARPEN PLANER BLD HSS LRG ($/INCH) $1.10
SHARPEN PLANER SPIRAL CARBIDE CUTTER $35.00
SHARPEN PLANER BLADE CARB LRG $2.90
SHARPEN SELFEED BIT /PLUMBER $7.45




Bits,
Routers,
Planers,

Fein

SHARPEN SELFEED BIT EXTRA G
SHARPEN AUGER BIT

SHARPEN CARBIDE DRILL BIT
SHARPEN CARBIDE DRILL BIT UP TO 1"
SHARPEN DRILL BIT C.T OVER 1IN

SHARPENING DRILL BIT HSS UP TO 1/4"

SHARPEN DRILL BIT HSS (UP TO 1/2")
SHARPEN DRILL BIT HSS TO 11
SHARPEN FLAT BORE BIT

SHARPEN HOLESAW TO 2IN
SHARPEN HOLESAW TO 4IN
SHARPEN HOLESAW TO 6IN
SHARPENING HOLE SAW UP TO 6IN
SHARPEN SPUR BIT HSS

SHARPEN SPUR BIT CARBIDE
SHARPEN REPLACE CARBIDE TIP
BLADE RE-BORE

SHARPENING CARPET BLADE
SHARPEN RIDGED JAWS INSER S
SHARPEN STEP DRILL BITS

SHARPEN MISC SHARPENING CHARGE
SHARPENING CARB BORING BIT

SHARPEN 1/2" SPIRAL CARBIDE ROUTER BIT
SHARPEN 3/4" SPIRAL CARBIDE ROUTER BIT
SHARPEN 1" SPIRAL CARBIDE ROUTER BIT

Fein Multicut Blades Sharpening

SHARPENING HSS DADO SET (2 BLADES, 4 FILLE

$9.75
$5.60
$3.10
$4.65
$6.15
$1.30
$1.55
$2.05
$3.10
$4.50
$6.50
$9.00
$9.00
$12.00
$17.50
$9.80
$17.00
$8.50
$32.00
$14.00
$10.00
$17.50
$24.50
$28.50
$39.50
$4.50
$25.00




